THURSDAY, JUNE 5, 2025 CONCILS

TABLE “A” ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

CASE #/IDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

22-21892 GLT FESSLER, Il, G RAYMOND, C
25-10009 JCM PEREIRA, S BROWN, J
24-10627 JCM MYERS, T KRUSZEWSKI, M
24-22128 JAD WARFIELD, T SHEPHERD, R
24-20353 JAD NEELY, R WHITE, D
21-21390 GLT CHURBY, R WHITE, D
23-10626 JCM DENARDI, D FOSTER, D
10:00 AM

23-10421 JCM SNYDER, W FOSTER, D
24-21175 JCM ARCHER, F GEISLER, M
11:00 AM

24-22275 CMB MOORE, H WILLIS, L
11:30 AM

19-20001 GLT SARVIS, K LOWDEN, S
24-22048 GLT WISE, G LOWDEN, S


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

1:00 PM
24-22214 CMB
25-20592 CMB
25-70072 JAD
25-20540 GLT
25-20176 GLT
25-20234 JCM

1:30 PM
24-21769 CMB
25-20618 GLT
24-22767 CMB
22-20121 JICM
25-70077 JAD

2:00 PM
25-20617 CMB
25-20491 CMB
25-70024 JAD
24-22448 GLT

2:30 PM
24-70505 JAD
25-20348 GLT
25-20371 CMB

MARLOVITS, J
SCHOHN, H
BROWN, JR., W
STRETCH, D
POWELL, SR., J
TURKAL, M

NICHOLAS, J
RUSH, M
HUDDLESTON, R
BUSH, J
WALTERS, C

RICCARDI, R
NABORS, L
SHOEMAKER, T
SALAC, M

BILLETDEAUX, T
DENUNZIO, G
ALBARANO, T

THOMPSON, B
BLEASDALE, B
GRAFFIUS, T
BRENNAN, M
BRENNAN, M
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
HAMRIC, B
CREIGHTON, W
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

STEIDL, K
SHEPHERD, R
ALLEN, R
BEDFORD, R

PIONTEK, V
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S



THURSDAY, JUNE 5, 2025

TABLE “D”

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-23125 JCM
20-70134 JAD
20-23276 GLT
21-21715 CMB
23-20598 CMB
24-21079 CMB
24-22525 CMB

10:00 AM

24-10539 ICM
24-22090 JAD
19-70327 JAD

CONCILS

ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

DEBTOR

SUMNER, E
WESTOVER, R
COLTON, D
SHOOP, SR., W
SMITH, K
SAYLES, N
LONG, R

WILLIAMS, SR., P
FERNANDEZ, V
SPENCER, A

ATTORNEY

LAMB, L

STEIDL, A
STEIDL, J

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
EISEN, M
THOMPSON, B


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

1:00 PM
25-10022 JICM
24-22707 GLT
23-21026 CMB
24-22694 GLT
25-20258 CMB
25-20260 JCM
24-22450 JAD

1:30 PM
25-20110 JAD
25-10015 JICM
22-70135 JAD
25-70020 JAD
25-20585 GLT
24-23157 CMB

2:00 PM
24-22269 CMB
24-22547 CMB
25-20029 CMB
25-20655 JAD

2:30 PM
25-20155 CMB
25-20508 CMB

SANDERS, K
SIMS, R
PECORA, A
TURNER, JR.,, M
BLAKELY, J
ALLEN, N
MCPEEK, R

LABARBERA, B
COLLINS, E
WELLAR, L
FLICK, K
MOODY, JR., D
CUSHEY, D

MORRIS, T
VANDIVNER, R
GREENWALT, J
JONES, J

HOUSTON, R
BOYD, A

SCHOLL, JR., C
SACCA, C
CALAIARO, D
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
LOWDEN, S

FOSTER, D
BROWN, J
SEITZ, K
SEITZ, K
LOWDEN, S
LOWDEN, S

PRATT, A
WHITE, D
RIEGER, C
NIGRO, J

THOMPSON, B
KEENAN, B



